01
RARA NTYW
Introducion
◆  The Hand 1 0  the is latest generaion Area Light
of XSY Lighing,  it is highly cost eff ecive,  off ers
complete confi guraions .   The Hand 1 0  delivers
1 1 0 0 0 lm to 4 8 0 0 0 lm lumens,  which can replace
2 50W to 1000W HID luminares .

Wa计age Tunable
Wa计age Tunable
Ordering Guide
EXAMPLE:XALH(240/260/280/310)WHV30KT3SFDPS
02
4000K/5000K/5700K, 70CRI 3000K, 70CRI
System Wa计s Voltage
Distribuion
Type
Lumens B U G LPW Lumens B U G LPW
T3 12,240 3 0 3 153 11,077 3 0 3 138
T4 12,080 3 0 2 151 10,932 3 0 2 137120- 277V
T5 12,400 3 0 1 155 11,222 3 0 1 140
T3 12,400 3 0 3 155 11,222 3 0 3 140
T4 12,240 3 0 2 153 11,077 3 0 2 138120- 347V
T5 12,560 3 0 1 157 11,367 3 0 1 142
T3 12,240 3 0 3 153 11,077 3 0 3 138
T4 12,080 3 0 2 151 10,932 3 0 2 137
80W
277-480V
T5 12,400 3 0 1 155 11,222 3 0 1 140
T3 15,300 3 0 3 153 13,847 3 0 3 138
T4 15,100 3 0 2 151 13,666 3 0 2 137120- 277V
T5 15,500 3 0 1 155 14,028 3 0 1 140
T3 15,500 3 0 3 155 14,028 3 0 3 140
T4 15,300 3 0 2 153 13,847 3 0 2 138120- 347V
T5 15,700 3 0 1 157 14,209 3 0 1 142
T3 15,300 3 0 3 153 13,847 3 0 3 138
T4 15,100 3 0 2 151 13,666 3 0 2 137
100W
277-480V
T5 15,500 3 0 1 155 14,028 3 0 1 140
T3 22,650 3 0 3 151 20,498 3 0 3 137
T4 22,350 3 0 3 149 20,227 3 0 3 135120- 277V
T5 22,950 4 0 2 153 20,770 4 0 2 138
T3 22,950 3 0 3 153 20,770 3 0 3 138
T4 22,650 3 0 3 151 20,498 3 0 3 137120- 347V
T5 23,250 4 0 2 155 21,041 4 0 2 140
T3 22,650 3 0 3 151 20,498 3 0 3 137
T4 22,350 3 0 3 149 20,227 3 0 3 135
150W
277-480V
T5 22,950 4 0 2 153 20,770 4 0 2 138
T3 30,400 4 0 4 152 27,512 4 0 4 138
T4 30,000 4 0 3 150 27,150 4 0 3 136120- 277V
T5 30,800 5 0 2 154 27,874 5 0 2 139
T3 30,800 4 0 4 154 27,874 4 0 4 139
T4 30,400 4 0 3 152 27,512 4 0 3 138120- 347V
T5 31,200 5 0 2 156 28,236 5 0 2 141
T3 30,400 4 0 4 152 27,512 4 0 4 138
T4 30,000 4 0 3 150 27,150 4 0 3 136
200W
277-480V
T5 30,800 5 0 2 154 27,874 5 0 2 139
T3 36,240 4 0 4 151 32,797 4 0 4 137
T4 35,760 4 0 3 149 32,363 4 0 3 135120- 277V
T5 36,720 5 0 2 153 33,232 5 0 2 138
T3 36,720 4 0 4 153 33,232 4 0 4 138
T4 36,240 4 0 3 151 32,797 4 0 3 137120- 347V
T5 37,200 5 0 2 155 33,666 5 0 2 140
T3 36,240 4 0 4 151 32,797 4 0 4 137
T4 35,760 4 0 3 149 32,363 4 0 3 135
240W
277-480V
T5 36,720 5 0 2 153 33,232 5 0 2 138
T3 46,810 4 0 4 151 42,363 4 0 4 137
T4 46,190 4 0 3 149 41,802 4 0 3 135120- 277V
T5 47,430 5 0 2 153 42,924 5 0 2 138
T3 47,430 4 0 4 153 42,924 4 0 4 138
T4 46,810 4 0 3 151 42,363 4 0 3 137120- 347V
T5 48,050 5 0 2 155 43,485 5 0 2 140
T3 46,810 4 0 4 151 42,363 4 0 4 137
T4 46,190 4 0 3 149 41,802 4 0 3 135